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# Company Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone E-mail Website

1 Agri-Waste Technology, Inc. Hal Langenbach, P.E.
5400 Etta Burke Court, 
Suite 200 Raleigh NC 27606 (919) 859-0669 hlangenbach@agriwaste.com

2 J.E. Arthur and Associates, Inc. Eric Otte, P.E., R.L.S. 548 Prairie Road Fond du Lac WI 54935 (920) 922-5703 ericotte@jeaaa.com
3 Larry Austin Engineering Larry Austin, P.E. 4211 Highway 81 Lancaster WI 53813 (608) 723-6363 austinengr@yousq.net

4
Auth Consulting & Associates, 
Inc. (AC/a)

406 Technology Drive 
E, Suite A Menomonie WI 54751 (715) 232-8490 tauth@authconsulting.com

5 Ayres Associates Fred Klingbeil, P.E. 1802 Pankratz Street Madison WI 53704 (608) 443-1200 klinbeilf@ayresassociates.com
6 Baudhuin Incorporated Peter J. Hurth, P.E. 55 S. 3rd Avenue Sturgeon Bay WI 54235 (920) 743-8211 phurth@baudhuin.com
7 Baumgartner Environics, Inc. Mark Augustine 104 North First, Suite 4 Watertown WI 53094 (414) 262-9655
8 Baumgartner Environics, Inc. 2510 West Lincoln Olivia MN 56277 (800) 823-4235 jbaumgartner@bei-ec.com
9 Becher-Hoppe Associates, Inc. Tonia Speener, P.E. PO Box 8000 330 Fourth St. Wausau WI 54402 (715) 842-8000 tspeener@becherhoppe.com www.becherhoppe.com

10 Blackhawk Engineering, Ltd. Greg Huza, P.E. 2 Insight Drive Platteville WI 53818 (608) 348-4433 greg.huza@blackhawkeng.com
11 Bonestroo Russ Stammer, P.E. 6188 Rome Circle, N. W. Rochester MN 55901 (507) 529-6055 russ.stammer@bonestroo.com
12 BT2, Inc. Thomas J. Culp 2830 Dairy Drive Madison WI 53718 (608) 216-7340 tculp@bt2inc.com

13 Conestoga Rovers & Associates Jennifer Keuning 1400 Lombardi Avenue Green Bay WI 54304 (920) 490-1663 jkeuning@craworld.com
14 CQM, Inc. Tim Ambrosius, P.E. 2679 Continental Drive Green Bay WI 54311 (920) 465-3911 ambrosius@cqminc.com

15 Crispell-Snyder, Inc.
Todd B. Weik, L.A., Senior 
Project Manager

W175 N11081 Stonewood 
Dr., Ste 103 Germantown WI 53022 (262) 250-8000 weikt@crispell-snyder.com

16 Curry-Wille & Associates Jerry Wille, P.E. 425 S. 2nd Street PO Box 1732 Ames IA 50010 (515) 232-9078 jwille@currywille.com

17 CWE, Inc. Hooshang Zeyghami, P.E. 5707 Schofield Avenue PO Box 107 Weston WI 54476 (715) 359-9400 hzeyghami@cwengineers.com

18 Dairy Design Joseph G. "Jake" Martin III 6024 S.W. 89th Terrace Gainesville FL 32608 (352) 371-4655 jake@dairydesign.com
19 Davy Engineering Co. Mark Davy, P.E. 115 Sixth St South La Crosse WI 54602 (608) 782-3130 mfdavy@davyinc.com
20 DeHaan, Grabs & Associates Gregory G. Grabs PO Box 522 Mandan ND 58554 (701) 663-1116 greg@dgaengineering.com
21 Designtech Engineering Dan Prunuske PO Box 293 Beaver Dam WI 53916 (920) 887-3128 dan@dteusa.com

22
Engineering and Water 
Resources, Inc. Phillip Metcalf, P.E. 7881 S.W. Ellipse Way Stuart FL 34997 (772) 781-6409 phillipm@ewr1.com

23
Engineering Resources 
Corporation George Aull, P.E. PO Box 910 Orangeburg SC 29116 (803) 536-3262 www.ercorp.net

24 Excel Engineering, Inc. Matthew A. Clementi. P.E. 100 Camelot Drive Fond du Lac WI 54935 (920) 926-9800 matt.c@excelengineer.com
25 Five-G Consulting Ted A. Gribble 6355 Lamar Road Reno TX 95462 (903) 783-9995 ted@fiveq.com

26
Agricultural Engineering 
Associates John George 102 East Second St P.O. Box 4 Uniontown KS 66779 (620) 756-1000 john@agengineering.com

27
Germane Environmental 
Consulting, LLC Matthew Germane. P.E. 3600 Bullard Road Hartland MI 48353 (810) 632-3600 mgermane@gecenvironmental.net

28 GHD, Inc. Steve Dvorak, P.E. 820 West Main St PO Box 69 Chilton WI 53014 (920) 849-9797 corporate@ghdinc.net

29 Hyde Environmental, Inc. Bob Brod, P.G. 20700 Watertown Rd Waukesha WI 53186 (262) 798-8600 rbrod@hyde-env.com

30 Hyde Environmental, Inc. Mark Dawson, M.S. 9623 Damrau Road Amherst WI 54406
(715) 824-5169 
(262) 853-7188
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This list is not intended to include all consulting engineers - only those who have contacted us expressing an interest.  
- consult with an engineer

- ask for references for similar work
-contact those references
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# Company Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone E-mail Website

31 K.D. Engineering Consultants 2600 County Rd Y Dodgeville WI 53533 (608) 935-3310
32 Gail Lisse, B.S., P.E. 1155 Sharie Lane Green Bay WI 54304 (920) 562-2230 gail.lisse@yahoo.com

33 Leonard R. Massie 6509 Olympic Drive Madison WI 53705 (608) 833-5740
34 Maurer-Stutz, Inc. Terry Feldmann, P.E. 7615 N. Harker Dr Peoria IL 61615 (309) 693-7615 tlfeldmann@maurerstutzinc.com

35 McLanahan Corporation Andrew W. Wedel, P.E. 200 Wall Street Hollidaysburg PA 16648 (814) 695-9807 awedel@mclanahan.com

36 Membrane Process & Controls Jay Possavino 922 North 3rd Street Edgar WI 54426 (715) 352-3206 jpossavino@membranepc.com

37 Miller Engineers & Scientists Roger Strohm 5308 South 12th Street Sheboygan WI 53081 (920) 458-6164 rstrohm@startwithmiller.com

38 Mock, Roos & Associates Dale Zimmerman, P.E. 5720 Corporate Way
West Palm 
Beach FL 33407 (561) 683-3113

39 MSA Professional Services Gil Hantzsch 1230 South Blvd. Baraboo WI 53913 (608) 356-2771 GilH@msa-ps.com

40 Northern Environmental 1203 Storbeck Drive Waupun WI 53963
(920) 324-8600 
(800) 498-3921

marty.koopman@northernenvironm
ental.com

41 Outland Design LLC Jess Ray
559 D'Onofrio Drive. 
#17 Madison WI 53719 (608) 438-3400 jray@outlanddesignllc.com www.outlanddesignllc.com

42 Point of Beginning
Scott Groholski, R.L.S. or Ryan 
Barz, P.E. 5709 Windy Drive Stevens Point WI 54481 (715) 344-9999 scott@pobinc.com

43 ProAg Engineering Nicholaus J. Rowe, P.E. PO Box 992 Lakefield MN 56150 (507) 841-3269 nic@proageng.com

44 Ramaker and Associates, Inc. James Skowronski 806 Water Street Sauk City WI 53583 (608) 643-4100 ramaker@ramaker.com

45 REI Engineering, Inc. Tom Radenz 4080 N. 20th Avenue Wausau WI 54401 (715) 675-9784 tradenz@reiengineering.com

46 Resource Engineering Associates Robert Pofahl, P.E.
3510 Parmenter Street, 
Suite 100 Middleton WI 53562 (608) 831-5522 bob@reaeng.com

47 Rice Engineering Associates Ben Gerold, P.E. 105 School Creek Trail Luxemburg WI 54217 (920) 842-1042 bengerold@rice-inc.com
48 Roach and Associates, LLC Richard Seas, P.E. North Main Street Seymour WI 54165 (920) 833-6340 jmroach@new.rr.com

49 Sand Creek Consultants, Inc. Joshua Kunzman PO Box 1512 Rhinelander WI 54501 (715) 365-1818 www.sand-creek.com

50
Short Elliot Hendrickson, Inc. 
(SEH) Dan Hedrington 421 Frenette Drive Chippewa WI 54729 (715) 720-6254 www.sehinc.com

51
Soil and Water Engineering 
Technologies Del Bottcher, P.E. 3448 NW 12th Street Gainesville FL 32605 (352) 378-7372 dbottcher@swet.com

52 TEAM Engineering Jessica Smith, P.E. 240 Main Street Loganville WI 53943 (608) 727-2146 jsmith@teamenginc.com
53 Tiry Engineering Michael J. Tiry, P.E.

    
Street PO Box 44 Chippewa Falls WI 54729

  
(715) 723-7462 mtiry@tiryengineering.com

54 Twin City Forms, Inc 705 - 13th Street Prairie du Sac WI 53578 (608) 643-6345

55 URS Corporation
Suite 2265, 6737 
Washington Street Milwaukee WI 53214 (414) 831-4100 media_contact@urscorp.com

56 Michael Veenhuizen
2925 S. Honey Creek 
Road Greenwood IN 46143 (317) 535-1829 mveenhuizen@livestockeng.com

57 Vierbicher Associates, Inc. Jan Aslaksen 400 Viking Drive PO Box 379 Reedsburg WI 53959 (608) 524-6468 dfer@vierbicher.com
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